ROBUST RRT42-MCB-2.1
60
08
93
 -
 2
00
9/

Colour RAL 1021, no lead or cadmium content
Ordering information
Art. no Type Designation
909696 RRT42-MCB-2.1 Multiple Light Beam Safety Device, Transceiver
aktiv
12 13 1514
A
X1
X2
5 6 74X3
9 108 11
XS2
M3 M4M2M1
XS5
XS4
XS3
2 31
XS1 X6 + + -PCB view:
Leuze electronicLeuze electronic
57
52 Pg9Pg9
RO
BUST
Typ
Leuze lum
iflex
O
rd.-Nr. 909687
RRT42-M
CB2.1/R2
M
uting Lam
p 4W
 24V DC
M
uting Sensor M
 1
M
uting Sensor M
 2
500
874
XS3 XS2 XS1 Fig.: ROBUST RRT42-MCB-2.1/R2